
S PA  P R I C E  L I S T
Willow Stream Spa at Fairmont Singapore



classic facials
Ultimate Facelift
Youthful Glow Anti-Ageing Facial
Vitamin C Luminescense Facial
White Magic Brightening Facial
Customised Deep Cleansing Facial
Gentleman’s Power Facial

express add-ons
Express Lift
Express Eyes
Express Lips

Willow Stream spas are all about You. 
Let us help you escape your fast-forward,
mad current world and bring you to a quieter 
place to recover and to dive back into life 
energized. Make Willow Stream your own 
personal escape – a place to �nd your energy.

body massages
Fairmont Signature Massage
East Meets West Hot Stone Massage
Traditional �ai Massage 
Oriental Massage
Deep Tissue Massage
Jetsetter Recovery Massage
Aromatherapy Relaxation Massage

90min
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280

 

120min
$330
 $330
$330
$330
$330
$330

90min
$490

 

120min
 

$980

60min
 
 
 

$180
$180
$180

90min
$380
$380
$380
$380
$380

30min
$98
$98
$98

60min
 
 
 

$220
$290body treatments

Energising Spirulina Detox
Dream Time Ritual
Pure Energy
Calm Mind

90min
$380
$380
$280
$280

60min
$280

$180
$180

couple treatments
Couple Bliss
Dream Two - Gather

120min
 $138
$368

solo treatments
Mid Day Respite
Be Myself

additional services
Foot Reviver
Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage
Head and Scalp Massage
Body Scrub
Express Facial
�ermal Mineral Bath

Executives Escape
Single Indulgence
Detoxifying Spa Day

2 hours  $338
3.5 hours  $398
3.5 hours  $598

30min  $90
30min  $90
15min  $60

30min  $90  45min  $120
30min  $120
30min  $120

willow stream spa
day packages

ampoule therapy Add-ons
Intensive Repair Ampoule
Vitamin C Ampoule
Co-Enzyme Q10
Chitosan Hydration Masque
Multi-Acid Peel

$80
$80
$80
$80
$80

For celebratory events like anniversaries or birthdays, we can customise a package just for you.
Please contact us at willowstream.enquiries@fairmont.com for more details.

Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.


