











WILLOW STREAM SPA AT FAIRMONT SINGAPORE

SPA PRICE LIST



WILLOW STREAM spas are all about *You*. Let us help you escape your fast-forward, mad current world and bring you to a quieter place to recover and to dive back into life energized. Make Willow Stream your own personal escape – a place to *find your energy*.

WILLOW STREAM SPA Day packages			CLASSIC FACIALS Ultimate Facelift	60min 90min \$380
Executives Escape 2 h	ours \$338		Youthful Glow Anti-Ageing Facial	\$380
Single Indulgence 3.5 h	ours \$398		Vitamin C Luminescense Facial	\$380
Detoxifying Spa Day 3.5 h	ours \$598		White Magic Brightening Facial	\$380
			Customised Deep Cleansing Facial	\$220 \$380
BODY TREATMENTS 60m	in 90min		Gentleman's Power Facial	\$290
Energising Spirulina Detox \$25	30 \$380			
Dream Time Ritual	\$380		EXPRESS ADD-ONS	30min
Pure Energy \$1	30 \$280		Express Lift	\$98
Calm Mind \$1	30 \$280		Express Eyes	\$98
			Express Lips	\$98
BODY MASSAGES 60m	in 90min	120min		
Fairmont Signature Massage	\$280	\$330	ampoule therapy Ad	D-ONS
East Meets West Hot Stone Massage	\$280	\$330	Intensive Repair Ampoule	\$80
Traditional Thai Massage	\$280	\$330	Vitamin C Ampoule	\$80
Oriental Massage	\$280	\$330	Co-Enzyme Q10	\$80
Deep Tissue Massage \$18	30 \$280	\$330	Chitosan Hydration Masque	\$80
Jetsetter Recovery Massage \$18	80 \$280	\$330	Multi-Acid Peel	\$80
Aromatherapy Relaxation Massage \$18	\$280			
			additional services	
COUPLE TREATMENTS	90min	120min	Foot Reviver	30min \$90
Couple Bliss	\$490		Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage	30min \$90
Dream Two - Gather		\$980	Head and Scalp Massage	15min \$60
			1 0	00 45min \$120
SOLO TREATMENTS		120min	Express Facial	30min \$120
Mid Day Respite		\$138	Thermal Mineral Bath	30min \$120
Be Myself		\$368		

For celebratory events like anniversaries or birthdays, we can customise a package just for you. Please contact us at willowstream.enquiries@fairmont.com for more details.